2007 B

1.- 3. koht

1. FSMETTA/Riga
2. | Parnu K

3. | FSMETTA/2007

4.- 6. koht

1. NOomme Kalju FC
2.  FC Santos Red

3.  FC Helios Tartu

7.- 9. koht

1. FCElvaValge

2.  FC Lootos

3. FC ElvaRoheline

10.- 12. koht

1. | FC Helios Voru

2. | K Tammeka Valge
3. | FC Santos White

13.- 14. koht
1. | K Tammeka Sinine
2. | FC Elva Punane

A-grupp

1. Parnu JK

2.  FC Santos Red
3. |FCElvaValge
4. FCHeliosVoru
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A-grupp

5.

JK Tammeka Sinine

B-grupp

1.

2
3
4.
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FSMETTA/Riga
NOmme Kalju FC
FC Lootos

FC Santos White

FC Elva Punane

C-grupp

1.
2
3.
4. | JK TammekaValge

FSMETTA/2007
FC Helios Tartu
FC ElvaRohdline

O o o o o | O

o|lo|r |+~ O

A W R RP|RL|C

w N O o

1-11

20-3
14-2
13-3
2-14
1-28

+/-

10-1

4-1

0-7

OoO|lw| O © © T

o w | N N T



